
 
From: John P. Marini <jmarini@mzslaw.com>  
Sent: Thursday, May 6, 2021 4:35 PM 
To: Fontaine, Lisa <Lisa.Fontaine@ct.gov> 
Cc: Thomas Melone <thomas.melone@gmail.com>; CSC-DL Siting Council <Siting.Council@ct.gov>; 
mjmelone@allcous.com; Steve Broyer <steve.broyer@ecosrenewable.com> 
Subject: Re: PE1395A - Council Decision on Request to Reconsider 
 

EXTERNAL EMAIL: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click any links or open any 
attachments unless you trust the sender and know the content is safe. 

Lisa:  
 
The City of Ansonia, as intervening party, is requesting that a public hearing be held in this matter, 
limited to the issues raised by the Siting Council’s decision of March 12, 2021. 

John P. Marini  
 


